2015 Pinery Picnic and Fishing Derby Registration Form Deadline for Picnic Registration is July 20, 2015

(Carnival games and activities—August 1, 11 a.m. to 3 p.m.)

| Name: | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · |
|---|--|
| Address: | |
| Phone: | |
| Lunch Reservations—PHA Members Sign up by July 20 and save 50% Lunch includes: grilled chicken breasts, Hamburgers, hotdogs, (Vegetarian entrees), Side Dishes, Cookie and Canned Drink/Bottled Water/Tea/Lemonade Meals will be served from 11:30 a.m. to 1:30 p.m. | |
| (cash or checks only, please) Adults \$5.00 ea. Children under 10 (free) Non-Members Adults \$10.00 ea. Children (under 10) \$5.00 ea. Children (under 10) | ch Total: ers on this form.) for adults and \$5.00 for |
| Kids' Fishing Derby (8 to 10 a.m.) Kids' Fishing Derby is open to kids aged 4 - 17. You may sign up for the Fishing Derby at the time of the event or on this form. Fishing Derby Entrant Names: | |
| Adult signature (age 18 or over) required on all forms. | |
| Release: I (we) agree to the following conditions of participation in the Pinery Community Picnic and Kids' Fishing Derby: I (we) fully and forever release and discharge the Pinery Homeowners' Association, its directors, employees, volunteers, sponsors, advisors and the Pinery Picnic Committee of any and all legal and equitable claims, demands, causes of action, liabilities or obligations based upon, arising out of or in any way connected with the Pinery Picnic, including but not limited to, any loss of property or personal injury suffered in connection with my (our) participation in the Pinery Community Picnic and/or the Kids' Fishing Derby activities. Signature of responsible adult Children's names/ages: | |
| Unattended children cannot be allowed—please <u>Do Not</u> drop off your child. | |
| Please make checks payable to: PHA Mail to: PHA, 8170 Hillcrest Way, Parker, CO 80134 | Total Payment Enclosed: |